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1. Sınıf	dersleri:	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	
Saati	 Sınav	Türü	 Derslik	

BBY	102	Genel	Biyoloji	II	 01.06.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K2-4	
BBY	104	Genel	Biyoloji	Lab	II	 01.06.2022	 13:00-14:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 Biyol.	Lab	
BBY	108	Sistematiğin	Esasları	 06.06.2022	 13:00-14:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	110	Biyofizik	 09.06.2022	 14:00-15:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	112	Biyogüvenlik	ve	Biyoetik	 08.06.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	106	Genel	Kimya	II	 03.06.2022	 13:00-14:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BEF	110	Enformatik	ve	Bilgisayar	Prog.	 31.05.2022	 15:00-15:30	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
OZ			152	Türk	Dili	II	 30.05.2022	 09:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
OZ			122	İngilizce	II	 30.05.2022	 13:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K2-4	
OZ			142	Beden	Eğitimi	II	 02.06.2022	 14:00-15:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K2-4	
BOZ	144	Müzik	II	 02.06.2022	 15:00-16:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K2-4	

2. Sınıf	dersleri:	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	Saati	 Sınav	Türü	 	
BBY	202	Histoloji	 02.06.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	204	Histoloji	Lab.		 02.06.2022	 13:00-14:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	206	Tohumlu	Bitkiler	 09.06.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	208	Tohumlu	Bitkiler	Lab.	 09.06.2022	 13:00-14:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	210	Omurgalılar	 07.06.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	212	Omurgalılar	Lab.	 07.06.2022	 13:00-14:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	214	Organik	Kimya	 06.06.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	218	Türkiye	Zoocoğrafyası	(Seç.)	 10.06.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
OZ				224	Atatürk	İlkeleri	ve	İnk.Tarihi	 31.05.2022	 09:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
OZ				222	İngilizce	IV	 31.05.2022	 13:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	

3. Sınıf	dersleri:	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	Saati	 Sınav	Türü	 	
BBY	302	Genetik	II	 30.05.2022	 14:00-15:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	304	Mikrobiyoloji	II	 01.06.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	306	Mikrobiyoloji	Lab	II	 01.06.2022	 14:00-15:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	308	Bitki	Fizyolojisi	II	 08.06.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	310	Bitki	Fizyolojisi	Lab	II	 08.06.2022	 13:00-14:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	312	Hayvan	Fizyolojisi	II	 10.06.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	314	Hayvan	Fizyolojisi	lab	II	 10.06.2022	 13:00-14:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	316	Bakteriyel	Sistematik	(Seç)	 03.06.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	324	Proteomiks	(Seç.)	 06.06.2022	 14:00-15:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	326	Bakteri	Metabolizması	(Seç.)	 09.06.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	328	Mesleki	İngilizce	II	(Seç.)	 07.06.2022	 14:00-15:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	

4. Sınıf	dersleri:	 Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	Saati	 Sınav	Türü	 	
BBY	402	Hayvan	Ekolojisi	 30.05.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	404	Hidrobiyoloji	 31.05.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	406	Hidrobiyoloji	Lab		 31.05.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	408	Moleküler	Mikrobiyoloji	 03.06.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	410	Mikoloji	 02.06.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	422	Epidemiyoloji	(Seç.)	 07.06.2022	 10:00-11:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-15	
BBY	432	Ökaryotik	Moleküler	Biyoloji	(Seç.)	 06.06.2022	 11:00-12:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	440	Mesleki	İngilizce	IV	(Seç.)	 03.06.2022	 14:00-15:00	 Sınıf	Ortamı	 ED-K1-16	
BBY	412	Biyolojide	Araştırma	Teknikleri	II	 03.06.2022	 15:00-16:00	 Ödev	 ED-K2-4	
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	Sınav	Tarihi	 Sınav	Saati	 Derslik	 Biyoloji	Bölümü	Dersleri	
1. 	

30.05.2022	(Pazartesi)	

09:00	 ED-K1-16	 OZ	102	Türk	Dili	II	
2. 	 10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	402	Hayvan	Ekolojisi	
3. 	 13:00	 ED-K2-4	 OZ	122	İngilizce	II	
4. 	 14:00-15:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	302	Genetik	II	
5. 	

31.05.2022	(Salı)	
	

09:00	 ED-K1-16	 OZ	224	Atatürk	İlkeleri	ve	İnk.Tarihi		
6. 	 10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	404	Hidrobiyoloji	
7. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	406	Hidrobiyoloji	Lab	
8. 	 13:00	 ED-K1-16	 OZ	222	İngilizce	IV	
9. 	 15:00-15:30	 ED-K1-16	 BEF	110	Enformatik	ve	Bilgisayar	Prog.	
10. 	

01.06.2022	(Çarşamba)	

10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	304	Mikrobiyoloji	II 
11. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K2-4	 BBY	102	Genel	Biyoloji	II 
12. 	 13:00-14:00	 Biyol.	Lab	 BBY	104	Genel	Biyoloji	Lab	II	
13. 	 14:00-15:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	306	Mikrobiyoloji	Lab	II	
14. 	

02.06.2022	(Perşembe)	

10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	410	Mikoloji	
15. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	202	Histoloji	
16. 	 13:00-14:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	204	Histoloji	Lab.	
17. 	 14:00-15:00	 ED-K2-4	 OZ	142	Beden	Eğitimi	II	
18. 	 15:00-16:00	 ED-K2-4	 BOZ	144	Müzik	II	
19. 	

03.06.2022	(Cuma)	

10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	316	Bakteriyel	Sistematik	(Seç)	
20. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	408	Moleküler	Mikrobiyoloji	
21. 	 13:00-14:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	106	Genel	Kimya	II	
22. 	 14:00-15:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	440	Mesleki	İngilizce	IV	(Seç.)	
23. 	 15:00-16:00	 ED-K2-4	 BBY	412	Biyolojide	Araştırma	Teknikleri	II	
24. 	

06.06.2022	(Pazartesi)	

10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	214	Organik	Kimya	
25. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	432	Ökaryotik	Moleküler	Biyoloji	(Seç.)	
26. 	 13:00-14:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	108	Sistematiğin	Esasları	
27. 	 14:00-15:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	324	Proteomiks	(Seç.)	
28. 	

07.06.2022	(Salı)	

10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	422	Epidemiyoloji	(Seç.)	
29. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	210	Omurgalılar	
30. 	 13:00-14:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	212	Omurgalılar	Lab	
31. 	 14:00-15:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	328	Mesleki	İngilizce	II	(Seç.)	
32. 	

08.06.2022	(Çarşamba)	
10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	112	Biyogüvenlik	ve	Biyoetik	

33. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	308	Bitki	Fizyolojisi	II	
34. 	 13:00-14:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	310	Bitki	Fizyolojisi	Lab	II	

35. 	

09.06.2022	(Perşembe)	

10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	326	Bakteri	Metabolizması	(Seç.)	
36. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	206	Tohumlu	Bitkiler	
37. 	 13:00-14:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	208	Tohumlu	Bitkiler	Lab.	
38. 	 14:00-15:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	110	Biyofizik	

39. 	
10.06.2022	(Cuma)	

10:00-11:00	 ED-K1-16	 BBY	218	Türkiye	Zoocoğrafyası	(Seç.)	
40. 	 11:00-12:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	312	Hayvan	Fizyolojisi	II	
41. 	 13:00-14:00	 ED-K1-15	 BBY	314	Hayvan	Fizyolojisi	lab	II	


